

NAME: SC. उमराव नरपगठांग प्रखंड में कर्म
वसुधा P.M.G.S. के निकट रहमान प्रखंड
एर में पोखरी सोमा माता उमराव नरपगठांग प्रखंड
स. Schedule Xiv Form No. 34
उमराव माता की सरपंच: 108-53D/2019-20
उमराव माता की सचि: 5480068/

DIVISION

आधुना उमराव की विधि: 22.01.2020

आधुना उमराव की विधि: 21.09.2020

SUB-DIVISION

संबंध: उमराव सुदूर

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्तकी संख्या: 33/2019-20

End on the bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Ghuhra Karmatiga p.m. G.S. Road to Nepal Seema					
Agency - Andhra Construction Agreement NO - 108 SRD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 29-08-20					
Date of Completion - 21-09-2020					
(1) Construction of Benchmark and reference pillar					
- de all Comp					
0.70 km vide TMB P- (1)					
@ 35004.08/km					
Rs- 2,450,280					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land - de all Comp					
0.18 Ha vide TMB P- (2)					
@ 49739.47/Ha					
Rs- 8,953,105					
(3) Construction of embankment road up to 100m - de all Comp					

Continuation

Rs- 33,458,000

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
702 m ³	vide TMB P-(3)				
	(A) 155.67/m ³				
				Rs-1,09,280=00	
(4/4)	Construction of embankment lead up to 1000m - do				
	all Comp				
175.5 m ³	vide TMB P-(4)				
	(A) 187.92/m ³				
				Rs-32,988=00	
(5/6)	Construction of G.S.B. go I - do				
	all Comp				
364.5 m ³	vide TMB P-(2)				
	(A) 3857.69/m ³				
				Rs-14,06,128=00	
(6/7)	Construction of G.S.B. go II - do				
	all Comp				
86.25 m ³	vide TMB P-(2)				
	(A) 2756.00/m ³				
				Rs-237,705=00	
(7/8)	Pl. laying spreading and Compacting W.B.M. go III - do				
	all Comp				

Continuation

Rs-18,19,551=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
191.24m ³ vide MBP-9					
@ 4732.63/m ³					
Rs-905068-00					
(8/12) Construction of 4m reinforced cement concrete 430-cdr all comp					
150.00m ³ vide MBP-8(14)					
@ 8382.81/m ³					
Rs-12,57,421-00					
(9/17) Pl and fixing of typical masonry information sign					
board - do all comp					
1 NOS vide MBP-12					
@ 12,017.52/each					
Rs-12,018-00					
(10/15) Pl and fixing of all information board - do all comp					
1 NOS vide MBP-14					
@ 1207.52/each					
Rs-12,018-00					
Rs-40,06,076-00					
less 0.2% after agreement					
Rs-8,413-00					
Rs-39,97,663-00					
less previous payment					
Rs-27,20,872-00					
Rs-12,76,791-00					

Continuation

20/02/2021
JE

20/02/2021
AE